Amplifier
FT-2C1100
info@fiontu.com fiontu.com/en
Stereo mode output power 8Ω 1100W
Stereo mode output power 4Ω 1900W
Bridge output power 8Ω 2200W
Signal-to-noise ratio 98dB
Distortion THD( @8Ω1KHz) <0.5%
Input impedance 20KΩ
Frequency response 20Hz-20KHz@1w
Line Class H
Damping factor >200@
Audio interface Input balanced XLR, output LINK balanced XLR
Amplifier interface Red and black binding posts and NL4 sockets
Mode Stereo/parallel/bridge
Sensitivity 0.775V, 1.0V, 1.44V
Power supply 220V, 50Hz
Dimensions (WxDxH) 480*450*90mm
Weight 22KG
FT_DS-G10 E-L-V2.0.2.231219
Specification:
1.Built-in 2.4-inch TFT color screen, displaying real-time gain and temperature, and the use status is clear at a glance.
2.Reasonable and optimized structure, high signal-to-noise ratio, extremely quiet, suitable for high-standard conference
design requirements.
3.The sound is natural and real, with multiple protection circuits such as AC/voltage limit/short
circuit/DC/overload/overheating.
Feature: